
Date  Day Subject School Timing 

25.10.2023 Wednesday WE (Oral & Activity) 12.30 pm to 5.30 pm

26.10.2023 Thursday English (Oral) 12.30 pm to 2.30 pm

27.10.2023 Friday Maths  (Oral) 12.30 pm to 2.30 pm

28.10.2023 Saturday Marathi  (Oral) 10.10 am to 12.10 pm 

30.10.2023 Monday G. K (Oral) 12.30 pm to 2.30 pm

31.10.2023 Tuesday English (Written) 12.30 pm to 2.30 pm

1.11.2023 Wednesday Maths (Written ) 12.30 pm to 2.30 pm

2.11.2023 Thursday Evs (Written) 12.30 pm to 2.30 pm

3.11.2023 Friday Marathi (Written) 12.30 pm to 2.30 pm

4.11.2023 Saturday G. K (Written) 10.10 am  to 12.10 pm 

Time Table  -  I Semester Examination 2023-24

N. G. Vartak English Medium School & Jr. College Virar E. 

A. V. A. Education Society's 

Date : 09.10.2023

Std I & II 

Note:                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

1) All fees dues should be paid on or before the commencement of I Semester Examination                                                                                                                                                                         

2) Students should be present in school 10 minutes before the exam timing.                                                                      

3) Diwali vacation commences on November 10, 2023 & school shall reopen on November 28, 2023                 

4) November 06, 2023 to November 08, 2023 students will have regular school.                                                                              

5) Students will have Diwali Celebration on November 09,2023.  


